

~~Pratap~~

(mmsy-59)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134sc
Log to Bin Talak.

Singay Kunad Sangh
Sitamarhi **DIVISION**

Riga **SUB-DIVISION**

3038

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3/11

3rd on A/C Bill

Abstract of cost.

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of Road					
From L 044 to Bin Tola Tak					
under MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sri Sanjay Kumar Singh					
Agreement No. - 121 SP0 / 2020-21					
Date of commencement - 03-02-2021					
Date of completion (stipulated) - 02-02-2022					
①					
1 p/v bench mark pillars all					
Complete job					
1.150 Km @ TMBP - 14 SI - ①					
@ RS 4045.01 / Km RS. 4652.00					
②					
2 p/v reference pillars					
all complete job					
1.150 Km @ TMBP - ①④ SI - ②					
@ RS 1950.20 / Km RS. 2243.00					
③					
3 p/v clearing & grubbing					
road land all comp.					
job					
0.350 Hect. @ TMBP - ①④ SI - ③					
@ RS. 52970.34 / Hect. RS. 18540.00					
④					
4 Excavation in soil in					
road land all complete job.					
71.49m ³ @ TMBP - ①④ SI - ④					
@ RS. 130.83 / m ³ RS. 9346.00					

c.o. RS - 34781.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) 5 Const. of embankment soil obtained from Road cutting all complete job 71.44 m ³ avt MBP - (14) SI - (5) @ RS 36.70 / m ³ RS - 2622.00					
(6) 6 Const. of embankment soil obtained from borrow pit lead up to 1000 m all Complete job 583.42 m ³ avt MBP - (15) SI - (6) @ RS 190.36 / m ³ RS - 111060.00					
(7) 7 Const. of embankment soil obtained from borrow pit lead up to 1000 m all complete job 288.00 m ³ avt MBP - (15) SI - (7) @ RS 152.33 / m ³ RS - 43871.00					
(8) 8 p/v G.S.B with stone metal all complete job 254.14 m ³ avt MBP - (15) SI - (8) 66.00 " " " P - (1) SI - (8) 320.14 m ³ @ RS 2931.00 / m ³ RS 938330.00					
(9) 9 p/v C.B.M. grad 3 all Complete job					
C.O. RS - 1130664.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F.RS-1130664.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
172.14 m ³ OUT MBP-(15) SL-(9)					
114.67 " " " P-(19) SL-(1)					
286.78 m ³					
@ RS. 3594.35/m ³					RS. 1030788.00
(10) PIV PCC gate M30 in					
Reinforcement all comp.					
job					
367.78 m ³ OUT MBP-(15) SL-(10)					
@ RS. 7371.70/m ³					RS. 2711164.00
(10) 32 p/v and fixing of					
typical MMSY					
informatory light board					
all cables job.					
2 Nos OUT MBP-(16) SL-(10)					
@ RS. 9161.60 Each					RS. 18323.00
					RS. 4890939.00
Add G.S.T @ 12%					⊕ RS. 586913.00
Add Labour chgs @ 1%					⊕ RS. 48909.00
Add S.F. @ 10 %					⊕ RS. 62280.00
					RS. 5589041.00
Less For 0.11 % below cost per					
agreement					(- RS. 6148.00)
					RS. 5582893.00
Less For Previous Payment					
VT MBP-13, 17					(- RS. 4893007.00)
					Payable RS. 689886.00
06-10-23					6.10.2023
T.E.					A.E.
Riga					

Continuation